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The department of Telugu conducted a fheld trip to District Central 
Library as the libraries are the sources of information and knowledge. 

The students visited competitive study centre which is the special 
feature of this library. The students examined the stucy faclities in 
the library. They talked to the preparing candidates and were inspired 
by them, who were studying vigorousty. 
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GOVERNMENT DEGREE coLEGE, MANCHERLAL 

Head 

DEPARTMENT OF TELUGU 

FIELD TRIP 2021- 22 

Name of 

Student 
D. Rohitha 

D. Bhavani 
N. Divya 

P. Ramya 
T. Naveen 

T. Ramesh 

M. Abhilash 

N. Pavan 

N. Premkumar 

Department of Telugu 

the Admission 

M.Uday Sai kumar 

No 

052214111 

052214110 

052213012 

952212233 

052212029 

052212927 

052212024 

052212229 

052214122 

052214119 

Princpal 



ZILLA GRANDHALAYA SAMSTHA � DIST. MANCHERIAL. 
DIST. CENTRAL LIBRARY-MANCHERIAL. 

Students at District Central Library, Mancherial 
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