DEPARTMENT OF TELUGU

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, MANCHERIAL

FIELD TRIP 2021- 22

The department of Telugu conducted a field trip to District Central Library as the libraries are the sources of information and knowledge. The students visited competitive study centre which is the special feature of this library. The students examined the study facilities in the library. They talked to the preparing candidates and were inspired by them, who were studying vigorously.

Sl.No	Name of the	Admission
	Student	No
1	D. Rohitha	052214111
2	D. Bhavani	052214110
3	N. Divya	052213012
4	P. Ramya	952212233
5	T. Naveen	052212029
6	T. Ramesh	052212927
7	M. Abhilash	052212024
8	N. Pavan	052212229
9	N. Premkumar	052214122
10	M.Uday Sai kumar	052214119

Head

Department of Telugu

Principal





Students at District Central Library, Mancherial

inquire

Olas.